This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.

% Appliance Factory Parts

Experts in BBQ, Humidifier, & Appliance Parts
[J 1-800-955-7075

VIKING BQCS1360SS
Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for VIKING

O\\ " OO0, |
s O— |

BQCS1360SS

N "‘ax‘;."’-‘
@ o
- kY —r.t E\? L
ANV w :
TN | C‘ﬂh\ § ™

AR

Find Your VIKING Grill Parts - Select From 210 Models



https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/viking/bqcs1360ss.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/viking/bqcs1360ss.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/viking/

BQC1360SS : 001 - BQC1360 [1/1]

Page 1 of 2



BQC1360SS : 001 - BQC1360 [1/1]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

2 004706-000 8 MACHINE SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8, PAN HD, PHILLIPS
3 007898-000 8 FASTENER,HEX,KEPS,SST,NO.6-32
5 034662-000 2 CART, SIDE BRACE, BQC1360SS

7 026965-000 4 END CAP, ASM, DOOR HANDLE

11 034172-000 1 CART, UPPER SIDE, LH, BQC1360SS
12 034177-000 1 BQC130 SIDE SHELF

16 034188-000 1 CART, TOP, BQC1360SS

17 034229-000 2 HANDLE, BQC1360SS

18 034231-000 2 OS DOOR, BQC1360SS

19 034233-000 1 IS DOOR, LH, BQC1360SS

20 034560-000 1 IS DOOR, RH, BQC1360SS

22 034801-000 2 HANDLE SPACER, BQC1360SS

23 034847-000 2 CORNER, BRKT, BQC1360SS

24 035148-000 1 HINGE BRACE, LH, BQC1360SS

25 035178-000 1 HINGE BRACE, RH, BQC1360SS

26 035647-000 8 FASTENER, BOLT, HXH, SST

27 034167-000 2 CASTER BRACE, BQC1360SS

28 PC020172 4 DOOR HINGE (BBQ)

30 PC020173 4 DOOR HINGE RECEIVER (BBQ)

31 PC030020 2 CASTER, SWIVEL

32 PC030021 2 CASTER, FIXED

40 PD020119 16 8-32X3/8 PH CTR. MACH.SCREW S.S.
41 PD020139 4 NO.8 X 1/2 P.H. FLAT TOP TRUSS U/C NO.2 TYPE AB 30 SS/...
42 PD030098 16 8-32 HEX KEP NUT S.S.

44 PE050052 2 LATCH

NI 034234-000 2 DOOR, ASM, LH, BQC1360SS

NI 034561-000 2 DOOR, ASM, RH, BQC1360SS

NI PD040004 2 GROMMET BUMPER

NI PD020056 6 NO.10-24 X 1/2 PH.TR. M.S. SS

NI PD030044 6 10-24 KEPS NUT SS

NI PD040060 2 RUBBER GROMMET

NI 033681-000 16 CARRIAGE BOLTS SS 1/4-20

NI 033682-000 16 HEX LOCKNUT SS 1/4-20

NI B2004202 2 L.P. TANK STRAP (VGBQ)

NI PD030043 2 1/4-20 CAGE NUT SS

NI PD020070 2 1/4 X 20 X 1 SHOULDER THUMB SCREW

Page 2 of 2



